Tuotetietolomake

Art. no.: 21240

OX-ON NBR Basic 8002
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Ominaisuudet:

Varit:

beessi, keltainen

Materiaalit:

puuvilla 55%
nitriili 45%

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Koot:

10/XL
11/XXL

21240
21241

5701952212408
5701952212415

Vahimmaismyynti ja pakkaus:

6 par

6 par

144 par

EN-standardit

EN 388 EN420 + A1
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